Solid State Variable PM
Photonic Time Delay
 (patent pending)
The SSTD PM Series Photonic Time Delay selectively routes optical signals
through N fiber segments whose lengths increase successively by a power
of 2. Since each switching element allows the signal to either connect or
bypass a fiber segment, a delay T may be inserted, which can take any
value (in increments of ∆T) up to the maximum value T. This is achieved

Solid State Variable PM
Photonics Time Delay
       Ordering Information
Electrical Driving Requirements
Evaluation kit with TTL and RS232 interfaces and WindowsTM GUI also available.
SSTD-    1      1   0
 Type Wavelength Configuration Package Fiber Type  Delay Range Connector
 4x2=4 Bits 2 sides
5x2=5 Bits 2 sides
Special=00
1310=3
1550=5
Special=0
Panda PM Fiber
400=4
Panda PM Fiber
250=5
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
Special=0
Custom
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Special=0
Revision: 060-12
     05-20-14
Parameter  Typical  Minimum  Maximum  Unit
Switch Voltage  2.5 2.3 2.8 V
Switch Current  140 120 160 mA
Pulse Duration  1 0.1 100 ms
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel:(781)935-1200  Fax:(781)935-2040
4 bits 5 bits